
 

 
Calendar of courses dedicated to first year PhD students in “Plant and Animal Sciences”, 40th cycle - AY 2024/2025 

Coordinator: Prof. Roberta Bernini 
 

 Monday 6 January 2025 Tuesday 7 January 2025 Wednesday 8 January 2025 Thursday 9 January 2025 Friday 10 January 2025 

11-13   Advanced methodologies applied to 
food transformation processes 
Ilaria Benucci - Classroom 5 

EU project design and management  
Massimo Romanelli - Classroom 
2 

Advanced methodologies applied to 
food transformation processes 
Ilaria Benucci - Classroom 5 

14-16   Advanced methodologies applied to 
food transformation processes 
Ilaria Benucci- Classroom 5 

 Advanced methodologies applied to 
food transformation processes 
Ilaria Benucci - Classroom 5 

 Monday 13 January 2025 Tuesday 14 January 2025 Wednesday 15 January 2025 Thursday 16 January 2025 Friday 17 January 2025 

9-11 Practical aspects of measurements and 
statistical data analysis 
Luca Rossini - On line 

 Practical aspects of measurements and 
statistical data analysis 
Luca Rossini - On line 

EU project design and management  
Massimo Romanelli - Classroom 
2 

Practical aspects of measurements and 
statistical data analysis 
Luca Rossini - On line 

 Monday 20 January 2025 Tuesday 21 January 2025 Wednesday 22 January 2025 Thursday 23 January 2025 Friday 24 January 2025 

9-11 Practical aspects of measurements and 
statistical data analysis 
Luca Rossini - On line 

 Practical aspects of measurements and 
statistical data analysis 
Luca Rossini - On line 

 Practical aspects of measurements and 
statistical data analysis 
Luca Rossini - On line 

14.30-16.30    Biochemical mechanisms of plant 
defence 
Laura Bertini - Classroom 2 

 

 Monday 27 January 2025 Tuesday 28 January 2025 Wednesday 29 January 2025 Thursday 30 January 2025 Friday 31 January 2025 

9-11 Practical aspects of measurements and 
statistical data analysis 
Luca Rossini - On line 

 Practical aspects of measurements and 
statistical data analysis 
Luca Rossini - On line 

  

11-13    EU project design and management  
Massimo Romanelli – Classroom 
2 

 

14.30-16.30  Biochemical mechanisms of plant 
defence 
Laura Bertini - Aula 2 

 Biochemical mechanisms of plant 
defence 
Laura Bertini - Classroom 2 

 

      

      

      

      

      

 
 
 
 

 
 

    



 
 
 

 Monday 3 February 2025 Tuesday 4 February 2025 Wednesday 5 February 2025 Thursday 6 February 2025 Friday 7 February 2025 

11-13 Natural organic products:  structural 
features and applications 
Roberta Bernini - Classroom 5 

Integrative breeding for climate-smart 
crops  
Ljiljana Kuzmanovic - 
Classroom 2 

Integrative breeding for climate-smart 
crops  
Ljiljana Kuzmanovic - 
Classroom 2 

Natural organic products:  structural 
features and applications 
Roberta Bernini - Classroom 5 

 

14.30-16.30  Biochemical mechanisms of plant 
defence 
Laura Bertini - Classroom 2 

   

 Monday 10 February 2025 Tuesday 11 February 2025 Wednesday 12 February 2025 Thursday 13 February 2025 Friday 14 February 2025 

11-13 Natural organic products:  structural 
features and applications 
Roberta Bernini - Classroom 5 

  Natural organic products:  structural 
features and applications 
Roberta Bernini - Classroom 5 

 

 Monday 17 February 2025 Tuesday 18 February 2025 Wednesday 19 February 2025 Thursday 20 February 2025 Friday 21 February 2025 

11-13  Integrative breeding for climate-smart 
crops  
Ljiljana Kuzmanovic - 
Classroom 2 

Integrative breeding for climate-smart 
crops  
Ljiljana Kuzmanovic - 
Classroom 2 

EU project design and management  
Massimo Romanelli – Classroom 
2 

 

 
 
  


